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Smart phone charging

USB port
Max USB output current

Dimensions (L x W x H)

Net weight

w/ BL4020 / BL4025 / BL4040 / BL4050F: 
2.8 / 3.5 / 5.6 / 7.0
2 (A type)
one port: 2.4
two ports: 4.8
w/o Battery: 96 x 76 x 40 mm 
(3-3/4 x 3 x 1-9/16")
w/ BL4020 / BL4025: 119 x 79 x 88 mm 
(4-11/16 x 3-1/8 x 3-1/2")
w/o Battery: 0.14 kg (0.3 lbs.)
0.8 - 1.4 kg (1.8 - 3.1 lbs.)

Item except ADP001G are sold separately.

Items of standard equipment and specifications may vary by country or area.
Not covered by EPTA-Procedure.

DC40RC

Charging Time Reference

28min

22min

45min

50min

38min

30min

67min

85min

DC40RA

BL4025 2.5Ah

BL4020 2.0Ah

BL4050F 5.0Ah

BL4040 4.0Ah

Number of times iPhoneXR can 
be recharged on a single full 
battery charge

Strap hole

Two USB output ports

ADP001G is equipped with two Type A USB 
ports for DC5V / 2.4A output from each port.

Max USB output current:  2.4A

USB output switch

•  Push button type ON-OFF switch enables 
on/off control of USB output.

 ( LED indicator is on in green while the 
switch is on. )

•  With auto-off function

Charge your smart phones 
anytime, anywhere

BL4020 (2.0Ah): 2.8
BL4025 (2.5Ah): 3.5
BL4040 (4.0Ah): 5.6
BL4050F (5.0Ah): 7.0


