

Adapter for USB ADP001G



Charge your smart phones anytime, anywhere





- · Push button type ON-OFF switch enables on/off control of USB output. (LED indicator is on in green while the switch is on.)
- With auto-off function

Two USB output ports



ADP001G is equipped with two Type A USB ports for DC5V / 2.4A output from each port.

Strap hole







Number of times iPhoneXR can be recharged on a single full battery charge

nakita

BL4020 (2.0Ah): 2.8 BL4025 (2.5Ah): 3.5 BL4040 (4.0Ah): 5.6 BL4050F (5.0Ah): 7.0

Not covered by EPTA-Procedure.

Items of standard equipment and specifications may vary by country or area.

AOV max	DC40RA FastCfärging)	DC40RC
BL4020 2.0Ah	22min	30min
BL4025 2.5Ah	28min	38min
BL4040 4.0Ah	45min	67min
BL4050F 5.0Ah	50min	85min

Charging Time Reference

Adapter for USB ADP001G

Smart phone charging	w/ BL4020 / BL4025 / BL4040 / BL4050F:
	2.8 / 3.5 / 5.6 / 7.0
USB port	2 (A type)
Max USB output current	one port: 2.4
	two ports: 4.8
Dimensions (L x W x H)	w/o Battery: 96 x 76 x 40 mm
	(3-3/4 x 3 x 1-9/16")
	w/ BL4020 / BL4025: 119 x 79 x 88 mm
	(4-11/16 x 3-1/8 x 3-1/2")
Net weight	w/o Battery: 0.14 kg (0.3 lbs.)
	0.8 - 1.4 kg (1.8 - 3.1 lbs.)

Item except ADP001G are sold separately.

Makita Corporation

3-11-8 Sumiyoshi-cho, Anjo, Aichi, 446-8502 Japan